VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
Vs:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
\S:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:

1403
1405
1405
1410
1413
1415
1416
1417
1419
1301
1308
1310
1315
1205
1207
1217
1219
1104
1113
1115
1121
1122
1022
1015

Prehled dluznikd za

-364.00
-364.00
-364.00
-308,00
-364,00
-64,00
-168,00
-336,00
-364,00
-373,00
-364,00
-364,00
-336,00
-364,00
-593,00
-364,00
-200,00
-130,00
-72,00
-520,00
-788,00
-118,00
-1344,00
-360,00

ri 2021



VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VSt
LA H
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
Vs:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
VS:
V5:
VS:
VS:
VS:

1016
1019
1025
1021
924
905
908
908
910
916
923
018
919
816
825
826
828
812
513
514
515
605
631
609
614
616

-140,00
-390,00
-330,00
-390,00
-358,00
-268,00
-390,00
-390,00
-390,00
-390,00
-260,00
-390,00
-390,00
-816,00
-390,00
-390,00
-300,00
-375,00
-400,00
-330,00
-330,00
-390,00
-390,00
-390,00
-150,00
-240,00



